™
SECURITY
LIGHTINGLIGHTING
Web: www.securitylighting.com
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4704
Phone: 1-800-LIGHT IT, 1-800-544-4848, Fax: 847-279-0642
Copyright ©2016 Security Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A. • SL0001  07/16

TYPE S1 & S1W
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LNC-9LU-5K-3-1-PCU
SERIES
LNC LNC
zero uplight
CCT
3K 3000K nominal,
70 CRI
4K 4000K nominal,
70 CRI
5K 5000K nominal
AM1 Amber (590 µm
available for
“Turtle Friendly”/
observatory appli-
cations, 350 mA
(consult factory)
IES DISTRIBUTION
2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV
OPTIONS
PCU Universal Button
Photocell
LNC
FINISH
1 Bronze
2 Black
3 Gray
4 White
5 Platinum
LNC
SERIES
 A  B  C           D
 4.81” 1.55” 8.22”        5.25”
 (122 mm) (39 mm) (209 mm) (133 mm)
Intended Use:
The compact LED LNC is designed for entry/pe-
rimeter illumination for safety, security and identity.
Typical mounting height is up to 12 feet with 40ft
fixture spacing (without acrylic diffuser) and 30ft
spacing with acrylic diffuser installed. Photocontrol
option is available to provide dusk-to-dawn control
for additional energy savings.
Construction:
Decorative die-cast aluminum housing and door.
Rugged design protects internal components and
provides excellent thermal management for long
life – 60,000 hours minimum LED life at L96 rating
per IESNA TM-21-11. Powder paint finishes provide
lasting appearance in outdoor environments.
Optics/Electrical
LED:
Drivers are 120-277V, 50/60Hz Type II, III and Type IV
lenses provide wide lateral spread.
0-10V dimming 120-277V only.
• LNC5L – 5 LEDs, Types II, III or IV available,
 see page 2 for electrical details
• LNC7L – 7 LEDs, Type II, III or IV available,
 see page 2 for electrical details
• LNC9L – 9 LEDs, Types II, III or IV available,
 see page 2 for electrical details
• 3000K  - 80 CRI, 4000K - 70 CRI, and 5000K -
70 CRI, CCT nominal
• Minimum operating temperature is -40˚C/-40˚F
•  Drivers have greater than .90 power factor